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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY 2. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena BUDO Sport - Hobby sú ťaž
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košice, 23.4.2016 - 23.4.2016

22
SOŇA DUVIVIER 05923

Stropkov Bechera JS1
13

  0  55,75  0,75Branka KOMANOVÁ
 

45
BACCARA 2 07878

05074 Košice UVLF Slávia2 Y1   0  50,19  4,81Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ
 

35
JASPER 08343

07380 Košice Parkúr team B.V.3
10

Y9   1  59,68  4,68Tereza BERGENDYOVÁ
 

46
LADY DE LUXE 04650

07200 Košice UVLF Slávia4 Y1   4  45,57  9,43Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ
 

36
ABSOLUTH 09351

07115 Košice UVLF Slávia5
Tereza Polláková

Admirál 4477
Alla14

SVK TK
  8  53,25  1,75Tereza POLÁKOVÁ

 

7
JOEY 09412

05663 Mlynica Acer6
04

Y0  16  56,75  1,75Jakub KRIŠŠÁK
 

17
DARIUS-D HUN

HUN HUN7  elim.Barnabás GERAI
 

33
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

00982 Hraň Puci-Agro JS7
Adriana Orosová

Charisma 3761
Florencia 3705

SVK TK
 elim.Martin SKÁLA
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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY 2. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena Autoškoly GRENDEL
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košice, 23.4.2016 - 23.4.2016

41
CASPAR G 08549

00913 Košice UVLF Slávia1
Timm Gehrts

Con Air 210133897
Tina XI 00028360308

Holsteiner
  0  55,92  1,08Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ

 

38
GOLD BAR 09115

06954 Košice UVLF Slávia2
Ľudimila Koszturová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 Kríženec
  0  55,68  1,32Samuel PAĽA

 

21
AŇRI 08260

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL3
17

J5   0  54,94  2,06Aisha ZUBKOVÁ
 

15
TIMPEX BRHAMS HUN

HUN HUN4   0  54,61  2,39Barnabás GERAI
 

11
KORNEL 08838

07066 JK Slavia SNV5
14

J5   0  54,22  2,78Beáta KRAJČIOVÁ
 

32
PICARD 09116

05662 Košice UVLF Slávia6
Zuzana Danková

Prinzenadel
Donnaland07

oldenburger
  0  53,93  3,07Zuzana DANKOVÁ

 

12
ALADIN HUN

07252 JMC Lužany7 Y0   0  53,52  3,48Dominika TOROKOVÁ
 

30
CORA-NF 08799

05075 Košice Parkúr team B.V.8
Viktória Vasilová06

Y9 SVK TK
  0  52,52  4,48Viktoria Anna MECKOVÁ

 

4
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Koprivnica JAS Horses9
Slavomíra Černá07

Zangersheide
  0  52,02  4,98Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

19
LEGIA 2 08936

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub9
MUDr.Peter Matulník12

SVK TK
  0  52,02  4,98Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

22
SOŇA DUVIVIER 05923

Stropkov Bechera JS11
13

  0  49,62  7,38Branka KOMANOVÁ
 

45
BACCARA 2 07878

05074 Košice UVLF Slávia12 Y1   0  48,61  8,39Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ
 

44
CLARENGO 07947

04251 Košice UVLF Slávia13
Klaus Thiedemann

Cassini I 210021688
Gila IV 210198392

Holsteiner
  0  47,56  9,44Zuzana HERMANOVÁ

 

14
MARCO HUN

HUN HUN14   0  47,48  9,52GERGO GERAI
 

23
QUERES 06417

04620 Lužany JMC15
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved12

J8 Kríženec
  0  45,7  11,30Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

2
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 Stará Ľubovňa Aurora16
Veronika Horálová

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41709

Y0 Nonius
  4  55,57  1,43Veronika HORÁLOVÁ

 

3
ALMON 08706

01545 Koprivnica JAS Horses17
Dušan Koprivňák08

SVK TK
  4  59,82  2,82Jaroslav ČERNÝ

 

10
ARMIN 05643

07066 Mlynica Acer18
Nela Tutková

Calanthano 2772  312
Arabela 10/583

J5 CZE TK
  4  49,5  7,50Nela TUTKOVÁ

 

46
LADY DE LUXE 04650

07200 Košice UVLF Slávia19 Y1   4  48,53  8,47Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ
 

16
LANA HUN

HUN HUN20   6  67,51  10,51Barnabás GERAI
 

33
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

00982 Hraň Puci-Agro JS21
Adriana Orosová

Charisma 3761
Florencia 3705

SVK TK
  8  50,98  6,02Martin SKÁLA

 

43
BLUE MARILIN 09278

05060 Košice UVLF Slávia22
Róbert Pál

Chacco - Blue
Haitenne09

Y9 Oldenburg
 11  71,21  14,21Nikola ĎURICOVÁ

 

7
JOEY 09412

05663 JKK Mlymčeky23
04

Y0  12  72,63  15,63Jakub KRIŠŠÁK
 

36
ABSOLUTH 09351

07115 Košice UVLF Slávia24
Tereza Polláková

Admirál 4477
Alla14

SVK TK
 43  79,9  22,90Tereza POLÁKOVÁ

 

34
JASPER 08343

0737 Košice Parkúr team B.V.25
10

Y9  elim.Tamara JOŠČÁKOVÁ
 

17
DARIUS-D HUN

HUN HUN25  elim.Barnabás GERAI
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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY 2. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena Ortopro plus s.r.o.
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košice, 23.4.2016 - 23.4.2016

40
CAESAR VD HELLE-4 07724

05197 Košice UVLF Slávia1
Barbora Stehlíková09

Y9 SVK TK
  0  66,49  1,51Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

47
JOHNY CASH 08746

03421 Košice UVLF Slávia2
Jana Sopková

SVK TK
  0  70,99  2,99Jana SOPKOVÁ

 

41
CASPAR G 08549

00913 Košice UVLF Slávia3
Timm Gehrts

Con Air 210133897
Tina XI 00028360308

Holsteiner
  0  60,16  7,84Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ

 

27
LETTY 06453

06568 Kysta JK Horst4
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98113

J6 SVK TK
  0  60,14  7,86Martina JACKOVÁ

 

12
ALADIN HUN

07252 JMC Lužany5 Y0   0  58,18  9,82Dominika TOROKOVÁ
 

37
COMMANDER 05574

05019 Košice UVLF Slávia6
K.M.D. Šamorín

Contender 210023884
Lorada 21016839615

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  58,09  9,91Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

24
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Lužany JMC7
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62413

J8 SVK TK
  0  56,52  11,48Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

4
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Koprivnica JAS Horses8
Slavomíra Černá07

Zangersheide
  0  55,6  12,40Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

21
AŇRI 08260

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL8
17

J5   0  55,6  12,40Aisha ZUBKOVÁ
 

5
GENY420/04 06212

06586 Prešov Parkur Team10
Andrea Hagyariová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327712

J5 SVK TK
  0  54,65  13,25Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

10
ARMIN 05643

07066 Mlynica Acer11
Nela Tutková

Calanthano 2772  312
Arabela 10/583

J5 CZE TK
  0  53,07  14,93Nela TUTKOVÁ

 

32
PICARD 09116

05662 Košice UVLF Slávia12
Zuzana Danková

Prinzenadel
Donnaland07

oldenburger
  0  52,21  15,79Zuzana DANKOVÁ

 

30
CORA-NF 08799

05075 Košice Parkúr team B.V.13
Viktória Vasilová06

Y9 SVK TK
  0  52,14  15,86Viktoria Anna MECKOVÁ

 

20
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ14
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1515

SVK TK
  0  51,1  16,90Radovan MACEJKO

 

15
TIMPEX BRHAMS HUN

HUN HUN15   0  50,72  17,28Barnabás GERAI
 

2
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 Stará Ľubovňa Aurora16
Veronika Horálová

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41709

Y0 Nonius
  0  49,42  18,58Veronika HORÁLOVÁ

 

14
MARCO HUN

HUN HUN16   0  49,42  18,58GERGO GERAI
 

38
GOLD BAR 09115

06954 Košice UVLF Slávia18
Ľudimila Koszturová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 Kríženec
  4  64,11  2,89Samuel PAĽA

 

3
ALMON 08706

01545 Koprivnica JAS Horses19
Dušan Koprivňák08

SVK TK
  4  56,57  11,43Jaroslav ČERNÝ

 

18
MONETA 4 08556

04679 Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš20
11

  4  55,42  12,58Deana GALLOVÁ
 

42
RICHIE RICH 08912

03647 Košice UVLF Slávia21
Ina Martinčeková08

Holsteiner
  4  55,13  12,87Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ

 

26
YARIS

04365 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup22
05

Y1   4  48,11  19,89Katarína PRIBULOVÁ
 

23
QUERES 06417

04620 Lužany JMC23
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved12

J8 Kríženec
  4  45,11  22,89Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

43
BLUE MARILIN 09278

05060 Košice UVLF Slávia24
Róbert Pál

Chacco - Blue
Haitenne09

Y9 Oldenburg
  8  60,48  7,52Nikola ĎURICOVÁ

 

16
LANA HUN

HUN HUN25   8  55,39  12,61Barnabás GERAI
 

19
LEGIA 2 08936

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub26
MUDr.Peter Matulník12

SVK TK
 12  52,73  15,27Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

11
KORNEL 08838

07066 JK Slavia SNV27
14

J5  18  85,27  17,27Beáta KRAJČIOVÁ
 

1
TOBIAS 08758

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK28
Emília Bobíková

Texas vs
Sally06

SVK TK
 elim.Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

 

13
PEZÓ HUN

HUN HUN28  elim.GERGO GERAI
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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY 2. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena Doprastav a.s.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košice, 23.4.2016 - 23.4.2016

27
LETTY 06453

06568 Kysta JK Horst1
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98113

J6 SVK TK
  0  61,99  0,01Martina JACKOVÁ

 

37
COMMANDER 05574

05019 Košice UVLF Slávia2
K.M.D. Šamorín

Contender 210023884
Lorada 21016839615

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  62,04  0,04Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

47
JOHNY CASH 08746

03421 Košice UVLF Slávia3
Jana Sopková

SVK TK
  0  62,69  0,69Jana SOPKOVÁ

 

24
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Lužany JMC4
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62413

J8 SVK TK
  1  66,13  4,13Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

40
CAESAR VD HELLE-4 07724

05197 Košice UVLF Slávia5
Barbora Stehlíková09

Y9 SVK TK
  2  70,08  8,08Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

9
KIARA 5 08164

03832 Mlynica Acer6
Petra Martočková

Casandro Z 4568
Kassandra 404208

SVK TK
  4  59,58  2,42Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

25
CONTENDRA LA MIA 08745

04841 Prešov Parkur Team7
Žaneta Kochaníková06

Hannoveraner
  4  58,64  3,26Žaneta KOCHANÍKOVÁ

 

20
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ8
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1515

SVK TK
  4  65,69  3,69Radovan MACEJKO

 

5
GENY420/04 06212

06586 Prešov Parkur Team9
Andrea Hagyariová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327712

J5 SVK TK
  4  55,35  6,65Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

18
MONETA 4 08556

04679 Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš10
11

  8  63,07  1,07Deana GALLOVÁ
 

8
NORD 3 07484

03832 Mlynica Acer11
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033409

SVK TK
  8  56,65  5,35Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

1
TOBIAS 08758

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK12
Emília Bobíková

Texas vs
Sally06

SVK TK
 11  74,46  12,46Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

 

13
PEZÓ HUN

HUN HUN13  elim.GERGO GERAI
 

42
RICHIE RICH 08912

03647 Košice UVLF Slávia13
Ina Martinčeková08

Holsteiner
 elim.Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ
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